
Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CARNEVALE LAURA 23,84 ARIOLI 22 2004 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

2 INTRA LUCILLA 27,35 SOLARI 9 2004 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

3 TARGETTI EMMA 28,39 COZZI 8 2004 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

4 BIONDI MADDALENA 28,74 SOLARI 7 2004 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

5 GANDINI LUCREZIA 29,70 QUARTO 6 2004 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

6 MORICO GIULIA 29,95 MINCIO 5 2004 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

7 VIGEVANI FRANCESCA 30,40 SOLARI 22 2005 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

8 DI MAIO GIORGIA 31,46 CARELLA - CANTU' 4 2004 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

9 BRATU HELENE 33,44 SOLARI 9 2006 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

10 BALDINI GIULIA 35,03 COZZI 8 2005 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

11 MUNGAI GRETA 36,43 COZZI 7 2005 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

12 GANDINI COSTANZA 36,53 QUARTO 6 2005 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

13 DEL MONTE GAIA 36,71 MINCIO 5 2005 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

14 SPELTA ALESSIA 40,59 QUARTO 4 2005 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

15 SALOMONE NOEMI 42,40 COZZI 3 2005 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 GARBIN JACOPO 24,28 MINCIO 22 2004 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

2 BONA LORENZO 26,62 COZZI 11 2003 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

3 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 26,88 MURAT 9 2003 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

4 DEMICHELI RICCARDO 29,43 MINCIO 8 2003 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

5 DUFOUR LUCA 30,02 COZZI 7 2003 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

6 REINA MATTIA 30,47 COZZI 6 2003 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

7 DHUNY ASHLEY 38,03 COZZI 9 2004 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BERNASCONI ALICE 23,44 PROCIDA 11 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

2 MENCONI ANNA 24,78 ARIOLI 9 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

3 FLORIO LISA 25,53 MINCIO 8 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

4 LOCATELLI LUCREZIA 25,54 CARELLA - CANTU' 7 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

5 MARCOLINI GIORGIA 25,91 DE MARCHI 11 2003 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

6 VILLANI GIULIA 25,97 PROCIDA 9 2003 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

7 MAROTTO LARA 26,00 CARELLA - CANTU' 6 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

8 PEPE FRANCECA 26,20 ARIOLI 5 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

9 VAGHI MONICA 26,83 MINCIO 8 2003 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

10 BERTANI LODOVICA 27,20 COZZI 4 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

11 MOLIN MARTA 27,62 CARELLA - CANTU' 3 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

12 CRAIG VIOLA MONICA MARGHERITA 28,75 SOLARI 2 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

13 SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 29,13 MURAT 7 2003 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

MANIFESTAZIONE                                        

PERFEZIONAMENTO        

PISCINA COZZI                                                                                   17 MAGGIO 2014

DELFINO



14 BORGNINO SARA 29,38 SANT'ABBONDIO 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

15 LUCIANI SILVIA 29,58 DE MARCHI 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

16 GRANDI ALICE 30,38 QUARTO 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

17 DEL GROSSO STELLA 31,03 SANT'ABBONDIO 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

18 FEDELE LUDOVICA VITTORIA 32,76 QUARTO 2002 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

19 CAIMI CLIZIA 36,68 MURAT 6 2003 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 TROISE LORENZO 22,13 CARDELLINO 11 2002 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

2 TINO ANDREA 22,62 SANT'ABBONDIO 11 2001 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

3 TRAPANI LORENZO 23,53 MINCIO 9 2001 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

4 TUCCI RICCARDO 23,83 SUZZANI 8 2001 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

5 BONA EDOARDO 24,75 COZZI 7 2001 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

6 BORRONI EDOARDO 25,44 MURAT 9 2002 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

7 GRASSI ALESSIO SIMONE 25,91 MURAT 6 2001 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

8 GALBARINI GIACOMO 26,38 PROCIDA 8 2002 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

9 FIORA EUGENIO 26,75 COZZI 7 2002 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

10 ANSELMI LORENZO 26,94 MURAT 5 2001 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

11 BUTTAFAVA ANDREA 27,02 DE MARCHI 4 2001 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

12 GERMANI FEDERICO 27,25 PROCIDA 6 2002 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

13 CALDEONE FRANCESCO 28,97 CARELLA - CANTU' 5 2002 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

14 MALAGAD PIER 30,55 PROCIDA 4 2002 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

15 MILIANTI NICOLO 30,90 CARELLA - CANTU' 3 2001 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 VALENZA REBECCA 21,50 PROCIDA 11 2000 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

2 GIORGINI LUDOVICA 22,16 CARELLA - CANTU' 22 1999 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

3 MASI DE VARGAS MACCIUCCA VERDE 22,71 SOLARI 9 2000 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

4 ASTARITA GIULIA 23,00 CARELLA - CANTU' 9 1999 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

5 PALMA LUDOVICA 23,03 SOLARI 8 1999 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

6 RIVOLA GAIA 23,22 MINCIO 11 2001 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

7 COLOMBO GIOVANNA 23,38 PROCIDA 9 2001 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

8 ALBANI GAIA 23,88 MINCIO 7 1999 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

9 AMBROSINI VERA 24,07 SOLARI 8 2001 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

10 BINELLO CHIARA 24,08 DE MARCHI 14 2001 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

11 PRANDONI SIMONA 24,30 SANT'ABBONDIO 8 2000 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

12 MASTRAPASQUA ELISA 24,47 MURAT 7 2000 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

13 CALVEZ CHIARA 25,10 SOLARI 6 1999 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

14 MILANO FEDERICA 25,28 COZZI 6 2000 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

15 WEITZMANN ARIANNA 25,50 DE MARCHI 6 2001 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

16 SINDONI FEDERICA 26,37 CARDELLINO 5 1999 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

17 CHECCHI IRENE 26,50 SOLARI 5 2001 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

18 SACCON CHIARA 27,19 QUARTO 4 1999 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

19 DELLAPIANE MARGHERITA 30,62 COZZI 3 1999 7) R femmine a) 33 DELFINO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CAZZANIGA ATTILIO 19,19 SANT'ABBONDIO 22 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

2 GRASSI GIACOMO 19,75 PROCIDA 11 2000 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

3 MARELLI MASSIMILIANO 20,46 MINCIO 11 1998 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

4 PESCINI RICCARDO 20,53 COZZI 9 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

5 LAURIA PIETRO 20,72 CARDELLINO 9 1998 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO



6 LO SCALZO MOSCHERI FEDERICO 21,27 PROCIDA 8 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

7 GELSI ALESSANDRO 21,59 CARDELLINO 9 2000 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

8 BACCI GIACOMO 21,88 SOLARI 8 1998 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

9 CONTI ANDREA 22,00 SANT'ABBONDIO 7 1998 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

10 CERESA LORENZO 22,19 SOLARI 7 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

11 DOFOUR MATTEO 22,53 COZZI 6 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

12 BERTOLDI VITO 22,78 COZZI 8 2000 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

13 SANTANGELO FABIO 22,96 SANT'ABBONDIO 5 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

14 CASORATI PIETRO 23,38 ARIOLI 6 1998 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

15 COSTANTINI TOMMASO 23,57 ARIOLI 4 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

16 FIORE MATTEO 24,46 CARELLA - CANTU' 7 2000 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

17 GALLI GIULIO 24,90 BACONE 10 1998 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

18 CAMPIRONI ALESSANDRO 25,22 SANT'ABBONDIO 3 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

19 GIANMOENA DAVIDE 26,40 SUZZANI 2 1999 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

20 SESTINI GABRIELE 27,13 MURAT 6 2000 8) R maschile a) 33 DELFINO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 TIZZONI CHIARA 30,41 SOLARI 11 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA 32,75 MINCIO 9 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 BELLAVIA BEATRICE 32,91 MURAT 8 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 BERGAMASCHI AURORA 35,20 SANT'ABBONDIO 14 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 BOELLA GRETA 37,31 QUARTO 6 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 MOSER ELISA 37,44 MINCIO 11 2008 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 DECIMATI GINEVRA 37,84 CARELLA - CANTU' 5 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 LIGA FRANCESCA 38,31 DE MARCHI 4 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 MARCOZZI ALESSANDRA 38,54 PROCIDA 3 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 TAGNOCHETTI BENEDETTA CHIARA 38,65 QUARTO 9 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 LATERZA ROSSELLA 38,85 MINCIO 8 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 PEDRAZZINI CECILIA BIANCA 40,26 QUARTO 7 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 BOLLETTA VERONICA 40,28 DE MARCHI 2 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 SACAGIU CATALINA 40,87 SOLARI 6 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 CINGARI ARIANNA 44,99 BACONE 1 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 BERTANI SUSANNA SVEVA 45,91 BACONE 5 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 MARANGONI ALESSANDRA 47,19 COZZI 2006 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 ANTONELLI VICTORIA 48,56 DE MARCHI 4 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

19 DEHO' ALICE 48,60 DE MARCHI 3 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 D'ALESSANDRI PETRA 48,94 DE MARCHI 2 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

21 ISELLA LAVINIA 49,69 BACONE 1 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

22 FRATTO CARLOTTA 51,14 DE MARCHI 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

23 MARTANI DAPHNE 53,59 BACONE 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

24 GABBANI MARGHERITA 55,25 PROCIDA 2007 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

25 BALDINI GIADA 79,80 COZZI 2008 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BOELLA JACOPO 29,91 QUARTO 11 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 FERRARO TOMMASO 30,98 PROCIDA 11 2006 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 ROSSI MATTIA NICOLO 31,41 QUARTO 9 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 CLERICI LORENZO 32,38 MURAT 8 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

DORSO



5 STURARO MATTEO 32,82 MINCIO 7 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 XHELILI SAMUEL 34,56 MINCIO 9 2006 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

7 OCCHIELLI LORENZO 35,69 QUARTO 8 2006 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 CAMPOBASSO ANTONIO 36,72 BACONE 6 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 TAGLIA GIACOMO 38,71 BACONE 5 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

10 MANTINI PAOLO 39,47 ARIOLI 7 2006 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 SAGRILLO LUCA 39,65 BACONE 4 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

12 FUSELLO ROBERTO 39,75 CARELLA - CANTU' 3 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

13 MARI GREGO TOMMASO 41,71 SAINI 6 2006 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

14 RICCARDI GIORGIO 43,13 MURAT 5 2007 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

15 MARTINO GIANLUCA 44,25 SANT'ABBONDIO 4 2006 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

16 LANZA DE CRISTOFORIS ALESSANDRO 45,31 BACONE 2 2005 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

17 LAURENTI GIORGIO 46,06 QUARTO 3 2007 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

18 SISA LUCA 46,69 QUARTO 2 2007 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MARINO LETIZIA 26,59 COZZI 11 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 TARGETTI EMMA 27,20 COZZI 9 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 DI FAZIO GIULIA 29,16 MINCIO 11 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 RUSSO YVONNE 29,85 COZZI 8 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 TINO FRANCESCA 30,54 SANT'ABBONDIO 7 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 MAINIERI EMMA 30,98 QUARTO 6 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 ANGELONI SOFIA 32,84 CARDELLINO 5 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 DE GRAZIA CATERINA 33,16 SANT'ABBONDIO 4 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 SUMMA GIORGIA 34,11 SANT'ABBONDIO 9 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 LABERINTO LEYLA 34,13 SANT'ABBONDIO 3 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 CASTELLUZZO FRANCESCA 34,26 PROCIDA 8 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 BLASI SERENA 34,68 CARELLA - CANTU' 2 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 D'AMORE ANNA 35,10 MURAT 7 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 SPELTA ALESSIA 35,44 QUARTO 6 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 FALCONE GAIA MICHELA 35,97 ARIOLI 5 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 SCONZIANO AGNESE 37,04 ARIOLI 1 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 TEDESCHI SARA 37,47 QUARTO 4 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 ORSI FRANCESCA 37,53 SAINI 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

19 RICCI MIA 37,87 BACONE 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 CANDIANI SOFIA 37,97 CARDELLINO 3 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

21 MESSINA ALESSANDRA 38,24 ISEO 2 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

22 MOSCOL MARIA 38,31 ISEO 1 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

23 MANTOVANI ELISA 39,03 ARIOLI 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

24 MARTINO ARIANNA 39,10 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

25 MARSON BEATRICE NICOLE 41,00 SAINI 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

26 IAMELE VITTORIA 41,19 SUZZANI 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

27 MILIONE GIORGIA 42,88 SAINI 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

28 ALBERA LINDA 48,56 BACONE 2005 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BARTESAGHI ANDREA 26,75 MURAT 22 2004 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 MAGGIOLI ALESSANDRO 27,72 COZZI 9 2004 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 GARBIN JACOPO 28,12 MINCIO 8 2004 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 TRAPANI LEONARDO 28,48 MINCIO 11 2003 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

5 DEMICHELI RICCARDO 28,64 MINCIO 9 2003 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO



6 DI MONACO EDOARDO 29,65 QUARTO 7 2004 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

7 TEDESCHI MICHELE 31,40 QUARTO 8 2003 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 FASANELLA MANUEL 32,18 QUARTO 7 2003 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 CLERICI MARCO 33,28 DE MARCHI 6 2003 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

10 BIANCHI EDOARDO 34,40 DE MARCHI 6 2004 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 D'ARRIGO MARCO 35,31 ISEO 5 2003 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

12 BICCHIERI MATTIA 36,09 DE MARCHI 5 2004 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

13 BOLLETTA LUCA 41,34 DE MARCHI 4 2004 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MENCONI ANNA 25,47 ARIOLI 22 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 LA VIOLA AGNESE 26,21 BACONE 18 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 MORICO BEATRICE 26,25 MINCIO 8 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 ZAMPARELLI GAIA 26,30 QUARTO 22 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 BORGO ELISA 26,40 SUZZANI 14 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 BERNASCONI ALICE 26,60 PROCIDA 6 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 LOCATELLI LUCREZIA 26,72 CARELLA - CANTU' 5 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 CRAIG VIOLA MONICA MARGHERITA 27,44 SOLARI 4 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 GRANDI ALICE 27,66 QUARTO 3 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 MELLONI VICTORIA 27,80 SAINI 9 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 MAZZETTI CECILIA 27,91 BACONE 2 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 VILLANI GIULIA 28,13 PROCIDA 8 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 BODIO ALESSANDRA 29,73 PROCIDA 7 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 GENTILI SARA 29,80 PROCIDA 6 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 MONTI AGNESE 30,41 SUZZANI 1 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 ROMANO LUCREZIA 30,62 BACONE 5 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 MOLIN MARTA 31,59 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 TATTO LARA 34,56 MURAT 4 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

19 CARABELLI ALESSANDRA 34,68 DE MARCHI 3 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 MEAZZA GIORGIA 35,09 QUARTO 2 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

21 LUCAS RICHELLE 36,25 ISEO 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

22 VILLA MARTINA 36,97 BACONE 1 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

23 MONTEVERDI SARA 38,66 BACONE 2002 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

24 RINALDI GIULIA 52,72 ISEO 2003 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 TROISE LORENZO 24,43 CARDELLINO 22 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 BONA EDOARDO 24,78 COZZI 11 2001 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 TRAPANI LORENZO 24,81 MINCIO 9 2001 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 GAFFURI LODOVICO 24,87 MINCIO 8 2001 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

5 DAFFINA RAFFAELE 25,59 COZZI 9 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 BRACCHETTI FILIPPO 26,38 COZZI 8 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

7 CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO 27,36 QUARTO 7 2001 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 GELATO MARCO 27,50 CARDELLINO 6 2001 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 GERMANI FEDERICO 27,69 PROCIDA 7 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

10 DI LIBERTO MOSI 28,00 BACONE 5 2001 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 FARINA GIANLUCA 28,31 SANT'ABBONDIO 4 2001 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

12 LISI RICCARDO 28,70 SAINI 6 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

13 ZAMBELLI ALESSIO 33,00 SAINI 5 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

14 BAUYON JOHN CARLO 33,54 DE MARCHI 4 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

15 KLAI ANTONIO BRAHIM 33,91 ARIOLI 3 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO



16 LOGARZO FRANCESCO 36,28 ISEO 3 2001 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

17 MODELLO LORENZO 36,73 ARIOLI 2 2002 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MANZO ALESSANDRA 22,09 PROCIDA 22 2001 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 GARIBALDI DEVOTO BIANCA 22,87 PROCIDA 11 2000 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 COLLI MARGHERITA 23,75 COZZI 11 1999 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 LAMBERTI CHIARA 24,25 SOLARI 9 2000 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 CIGERSA ROSA 24,30 PROCIDA 9 1999 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 ALBANI GAIA 24,34 MINCIO 8 1999 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 WEN GIULIA 25,09 PROCIDA 9 2001 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 SOMIGLIANA LEA 25,41 SOLARI 8 2001 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 SOLARINO CHIARA 25,46 PROCIDA 7 2001 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 MOLINARI SUSANNA 26,77 QUARTO 7 1999 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 BELLINZONA GIORGIA 26,78 CARDELLINO 6 2001 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 ORNAGHI SERENA 26,90 QUARTO 8 2000 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 BALBO MARTINA 27,50 SUZZANI 7 2000 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 ZHOU RUI XING 28,28 BACONE 6 2000 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 NICOLE MARGHERITA 30,36 SUZZANI 6 1999 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 ZAGO BEATRICE 30,50 QUARTO 5 1999 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 OUIJER SARA 32,28 CARELLA - CANTU' 5 2001 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 PALACIOS BRITNEY 34,14 ISEO 4 2001 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

19 RIZZO GIADA 34,65 ISEO 3 2001 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 ANGIULLI SILVIA 34,96 SUZZANI 5 2000 7) R femmine b) 33 DORSO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 GRASSI GIACOMO 21,98 PROCIDA 11 2000 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 MENCONI FABIO 23,00 ARIOLI 18 2000 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 ANTELMO ROBERTO 23,16 SOLARI 11 1998 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 ANGELES LIAM ADRIAN 23,28 MINCIO 22 1999 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

5 CETTA EMANUELE 23,47 SANT'ABBONDIO 9 1998 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 DELMATTI ANDREA 23,58 CARDELLINO 16 1998 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

7 SACCO FRANCESCO 23,87 MINCIO 8 2000 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 LEONE LEONARDO 24,22 SOLARI 7 2000 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 LAURIA PIETRO 24,91 CARDELLINO 7 1998 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

10 NEGRI FRANCESCO 25,32 PROCIDA 6 2000 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 FRIGERIO DAVIDE 26,44 SAINI 5 2000 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

12 KOZACHUK ALEKSANDER 26,66 SAINI 4 2000 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

13 VILLACARO DAVIDE 28,01 SUZZANI 12 1998 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

14 ABATE GIANLUCA 28,07 DE MARCHI 3 2000 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

15 GRILLONE FRANCESCO 29,72 COZZI 5 1998 8) R maschile b) 33 DORSO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 RICCA LAVINIA 34,25 SOLARI 11 2006 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 FACCIOLI GAIA 35,47 PROCIDA 9 2006 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA 37,51 MINCIO 8 2006 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 PIROLA SVEVA 37,75 SOLARI 7 2006 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 CORTI NORA 38,19 BACONE 6 2006 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

6 NEGRONI VIOLA 38,72 MURAT 5 2006 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

RANA



7 SACAGIU CATALINA 40,94 SOLARI 11 2007 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

8 MANGANARO GIULIA 41,59 MINCIO 9 2007 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

9 LOSCO BIANCA 43,40 SOLARI 4 2006 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

10 TURA PENELOPE 48,46 SOLARI 8 2007 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

11 LAURO VITTORIA 49,00 DE MARCHI 3 2006 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

CASTIGLIONI MELISSA 56,50 ARIOLI 7 2007 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CAPITANI DARIO 31,64 MURAT 22 2005 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 VINCENZI JACOPO 35,81 DE MARCHI 9 2005 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 PALMITANO ANDREA 37,31 MINCIO 8 2005 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 STRADELLI FILIPPO 38,75 BACONE 7 2005 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 PIVA MATTEO 39,29 COZZI 6 2005 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 BELLINI FEDERICO 39,63 BACONE 22 2006 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 XHELILI SAMUEL 41,66 MINCIO 9 2006 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 PRATI FRANCESCO 44,90 BACONE 5 2005 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 TASSINI MATTEO 46,22 COZZI 8 2006 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MORICO GIULIA 30,31 MINCIO 11 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 RUSSO YVONNE 32,27 COZZI 9 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 MORANDI FRANCESCA 33,30 MINCIO 8 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 INTRA LUCILLA 33,41 SOLARI 7 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 NENCIONI MARGHERITA 33,99 SOLARI 6 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

6 CERUTTI RIVA LUDOVICA 34,17 BACONE 5 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

7 CORTI MARTA INES 34,68 SOLARI 11 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

8 MENNO DI BUCCHIANICO ANITA 35,00 BACONE 4 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

9 SALOMONE NOEMI 35,12 COZZI 9 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

10 BRANCA EMMA 35,35 MINCIO 8 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

11 BLASI SERENA 35,50 CARELLA - CANTU' 3 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

12 GUSELLA GIORGIA 35,63 MINCIO 7 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

13 NAPPA LARA 36,05 COZZI 2 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

14 TINO FRANCESCA 36,20 SANT'ABBONDIO 1 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

15 RAGANATI ALICE 36,78 BACONE 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

16 BOVARINI SOFIA 36,90 SOLARI 6 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

17 GANDINI COSTANZA 37,82 QUARTO 5 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

18 PAOLINI CHIARA 37,82 ARIOLI 2004 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

19 CHOONY KHUSHI 39,70 CARDELLINO 4 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

20 ANTONINI ANGELICA 39,78 BACONE 3 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

21 BOSCHIAN PEST CHIARA 41,56 BACONE 2 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

22 CIULLO GIORGIA 42,30 DE MARCHI 1 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

23 BRESCIA CECILIA 42,34 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

24 MESSINA ALESSANDRA 49,19 ISEO 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

25 LAI LUCIA 50,34 DE MARCHI 2005 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MAGGIOLI ALESSANDRO 28,10 COZZI 22 2004 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 TENCALLA AMEDEO 29,42 CARDELLINO 22 2003 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 DI MONACO EDOARDO 29,63 QUARTO 18 2004 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 BECCIU SAMBO 29,68 BACONE 9 2003 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 POZZI LORENZO 30,09 MINCIO 8 2003 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 



6 ROSSIGNOLI EDOARDO 31,09 PROCIDA 16 2004 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 BOLLETTA LUCA 31,45 DE MARCHI 7 2004 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 ROSSI ANDREA 33,25 SANT'ABBONDIO 6 2004 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 TASSINI KIM 33,59 COZZI 7 2003 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

10 ZHOU RUI KANG 36,85 BACONE 5 2004 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 VIGNALI LUCA MARIA 37,94 SAINI 6 2003 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 MINGARDO MATTEO 40,28 SAINI 5 2003 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

13 BICCHIERI MATTIA 43,12 DE MARCHI 4 2004 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CAPROTTI LUDOVICA 25,62 MINCIO 11 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 BARBARESCHI ALESSIA 26,97 ARIOLI 9 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 MORICO BEATRICE 27,12 MINCIO 8 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 DVORNICHENKO SOFIA 27,40 SOLARI 14 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 MARCOLINI GIORGIA 28,91 DE MARCHI 22 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

6 BODIO ALESSANDRA 29,52 PROCIDA 9 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

7 GALEANDRO BIANCA 30,40 BACONE 8 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

8 LANG FABIOLA 31,19 COZZI 6 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

9 FIORENTINO CHIARA 31,22 SUZZANI 5 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

10 CIOCCA MAGALIE 31,40 COZZI 7 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

11 CALUSO LAVINIA 31,85 PROCIDA 6 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

12 OCCHIUZZI GIADA 32,16 SUZZANI 4 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

13 FEDELE LUDOVICA VITTORIA 32,30 QUARTO 3 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

14 GRASSI GIULIA 32,65 PROCIDA 5 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

15 BRESCIA MATILDE 33,31 CARELLA - CANTU' 2 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

16 MAGGI GIULIA 35,10 SUZZANI 1 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

17 MEAZZA GIORGIA 35,39 QUARTO 4 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

18 CAPIETTI MICHELA 35,50 MURAT 2002 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

19 MERCURI NOEMI 35,55 SAINI 3 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

20 BRUNO LEA 59,50 ISEO 2 2003 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BUTTAFAVA ANDREA 25,63 DE MARCHI 11 2001 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 GAFFURI LODOVICO 27,68 MINCIO 18 2001 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 GRASSI ALESSIO SIMONE 28,72 MURAT 8 2001 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 DI MARTINO RICCARDO 28,78 MURAT 22 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 GIANNI ALESSANDRO 29,12 SAINI 7 2001 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 TUCCI RICCARDO 29,23 SUZZANI 6 2001 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 GRASSI ANDREA 29,26 MURAT 9 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 FRATICELLI PIETRO 29,83 ARIOLI 8 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 BORETTI FRANCESCO 30,32 SAINI 7 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

10 GALBARINI GIACOMO 30,35 PROCIDA 6 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 DAFFINA RAFFAELE 30,53 COZZI 5 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 MARELLI MANUEL 31,46 MINCIO 4 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

13 BRACCHETTI FILIPPO 31,48 COZZI 3 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

14 DIAFERIO ANDREA 32,16 SANT'ABBONDIO 5 2001 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

15 DOLCINI MATTEO 36,59 MURAT 2 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

16 BAUYON JOHN CARLO 42,78 DE MARCHI 1 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

17 DANCI MARTIN 49,78 ISEO 2002 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara



1 MANZO ALESSANDRA 24,40 PROCIDA 11 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 COATTO CAMILLA 27,00 COZZI 9 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 GARIBALDI DEVOTO BIANCA 27,41 PROCIDA 11 2000 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 CHECCHI IRENE 27,82 SOLARI 8 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 RIVOLA GAIA 28,19 MINCIO 7 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

6 GIORGINI LUDOVICA 28,72 CARELLA - CANTU' 11 1999 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

7 CROVINI GIULIA 28,91 MINCIO 9 2000 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

8 ZAGO BEATRICE 29,09 QUARTO 9 1999 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

9 WEITZMANN ARIANNA 29,09 DE MARCHI 6 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

10 MONTI ALICE 29,11 SUZZANI 8 1999 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

11 SOMIGLIANA LEA 29,20 SOLARI 5 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

12 COLOMBO GIOVANNA 29,25 PROCIDA 4 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

13 CALVEZ CHIARA 29,26 SOLARI 7 1999 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

14 MASI DE VARGAS MACCIUCCA VERDE 30,06 SOLARI 8 2000 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

15 PALMA LUDOVICA 30,09 SOLARI 6 1999 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

16 ZANETTI GRETA 30,47 CARDELLINO 7 2000 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

17 MOLINARI SUSANNA 30,91 QUARTO 10 1999 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

18 SACCON CHIARA 31,01 QUARTO 4 1999 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

19 MAGGIONI ALICE 31,24 PROCIDA 3 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

20 RAPETTI SOFIA 31,59 SAINI 6 2000 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

21 CALLEGARO SABINA 31,81 CARELLA - CANTU' 5 2000 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

22 MAESTRANI GIORGIA 32,50 SUZZANI 4 2000 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

23 GINOCCHIO MARGHERITA 32,50 SUZZANI 2 2001 7) R femmine c) 33 RANA 

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MARELLI MASSIMILIANO 21,88 MINCIO 11 1998 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 BACCI GIACOMO 22,35 SOLARI 18 1998 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 CAZZANIGA ATTILIO 23,32 SANT'ABBONDIO 11 1999 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 MARRA EDUARDO PAOLO 23,53 SOLARI 8 1998 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 CHISARI DOMENICO 23,90 MINCIO 7 1998 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 BERTOLDI VITO 23,90 COZZI 11 2000 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 ROGLEDI FILIPPO 24,28 BACONE 9 2000 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 LEONE LEONARDO 24,83 SOLARI 8 2000 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 GRILLONE FRANCESCO 24,84 COZZI 12 1998 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

10 CHOONY YASHIL 25,87 CARDELLINO 9 1999 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 MINA ROBERTO 26,04 SANT'ABBONDIO 8 1999 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 FIORE MATTEO 26,50 CARELLA - CANTU' 7 2000 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

13 RIZZI ALESSANDRO 27,35 BACONE 7 1999 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

14 GIULIETTI MATTEO 28,05 CARELLA - CANTU' 6 2000 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

15 COMASTRI FEDERICO 31,44 SUZZANI 5 2000 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

16 ABATE GIANLUCA 31,45 DE MARCHI 4 2000 8) R maschile c) 33 RANA 

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 RICCA LAVINIA 26,17 SOLARI 11 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 BELLAVIA BEATRICE 27,07 MURAT 9 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 TIZZONI CHIARA 27,84 SOLARI 8 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 BRATU HELENE 29,26 SOLARI 7 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 NEGRONI VIOLA 32,28 MURAT 6 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

STILE LIBERO 



6 TURA PENELOPE 32,65 SOLARI 22 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 BOELLA GRETA 34,11 QUARTO 5 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 BOLLETTA VERONICA 34,13 DE MARCHI 4 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 DECIMATI GINEVRA 34,35 CARELLA - CANTU' 6 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 LEITER SASHA 35,42 SOLARI 2 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 FACCIOLI GAIA 37,19 PROCIDA 1 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 GENNAIOLI ISABELLA 37,59 MINCIO 9 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 SCOTTI GIORGIA 38,15 SUZZANI 16 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 CIULLO CAROLA 41,60 DE MARCHI 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 MAFEZZOLI SOFIA 41,65 DE MARCHI 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 MARASCO VALENTINA 43,47 BACONE 7 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 LAURO VITTORIA 43,70 DE MARCHI 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 BORGONOVO REBECCA 43,91 SUZZANI 6 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 ZHAO MELISSA 45,15 DE MARCHI 2006 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 PEDRAZZINI CECILIA BIANCA 45,97 QUARTO 5 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 FRATTO CARLOTTA 49,00 DE MARCHI 4 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 GABBANI MARGHERITA 53,04 PROCIDA 3 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 ANTONELLI VICTORIA 54,62 DE MARCHI 2 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 DEHO' ALICE 63,82 DE MARCHI 1 2007 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CAPITANI DARIO 24,60 MURAT 11 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 STURARO MATTEO 25,15 MINCIO 9 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 VINCENZI JACOPO 25,69 DE MARCHI 16 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 FERRARO TOMMASO 25,72 PROCIDA 22 2006 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 CLERICI LORENZO 27,41 MURAT 7 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 BOELLA JACOPO 27,66 QUARTO 6 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 FORMICA EDOARDO 27,84 SUZZANI 9 2006 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 ROSSI MATTIA NICOLO 28,31 QUARTO 5 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 SCONZIANO ANDREA 30,85 ARIOLI 8 2006 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 OCCHIELLI LORENZO 32,57 QUARTO 7 2006 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 MEAZZA FILIPPO 33,38 CARDELLINO 8 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 MARI GREGO TOMMASO 34,50 SAINI 12 2006 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 GORLA FRANCESCO 34,91 BACONE 3 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 MORELLI ALESSIO 35,34 ARIOLI 2 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 LUCCHETTA GIUSEPPE 38,59 BACONE 5 2006 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 FUSELLO ROBERTO 40,14 CARELLA - CANTU' 1 2005 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 VERONESI GIANMARCO 41,87 SUZZANI 4 2006 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 TALAMAZZINI ALDO 44,69 BACONE 3 2006 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 RICCARDI GIORGIO 44,88 MURAT 2 2007 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 LAURENTI GIORGIO 45,09 QUARTO 1 2007 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CARNEVALE LAURA 22,35 ARIOLI 11 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 MARINO LETIZIA 22,41 COZZI 18 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 BIONDI MADDALENA 23,94 SOLARI 8 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 DI MAIO GIORGIA 24,20 CARELLA - CANTU' 14 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 GANDINI LUCREZIA 24,91 QUARTO 6 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 DI FAZIO GIULIA 25,37 MINCIO 11 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 CANNELLA COSTANZA 25,60 COZZI 5 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 COGNOLATO LUCREZIA 26,19 MINCIO 9 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO



9 VIGEVANI FRANCESCA 27,37 SOLARI 8 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 DE LUCA SOFIA 27,50 CARELLA - CANTU' 7 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 VENTIMIGLIA VERA 27,79 BACONE 4 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 MAINIERI EMMA 29,25 QUARTO 3 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 SUMMA GIORGIA 29,72 SANT'ABBONDIO 6 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 HARTRICK ISABEL 29,84 CARELLA - CANTU' 5 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 COSENTINO FRANCISCA 30,53 BACONE 4 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 SCONZIANO AGNESE 31,00 ARIOLI 1 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 DE GRAZIA CATERINA 31,09 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 D'AMORE ANNA 31,10 MURAT 4 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 TEDESCHI SARA 31,22 QUARTO 3 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 SILVA AURORA MARIA GIULIA 31,32 CARDELLINO 2 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 PERRINO MADDALENA 31,35 ARIOLI 1 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 COSTA VIOLA 32,75 MURAT 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 LAI LUCIA 33,32 DE MARCHI 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 CIULLO GIORGIA 35,34 DE MARCHI 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 QUARTERO MATILDE 35,53 CARDELLINO 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 IAMELE VITTORIA 36,47 SUZZANI 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 MARTINO ARIANNA 36,51 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 LABERINTO LEYLA 37,50 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 BRAGANTE SETE MARGHERITA 37,59 BACONE 2004 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 CHOONY KHUSHI 37,70 CARDELLINO 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 MANTOVANI ELISA 38,60 ARIOLI 2005 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 POZZI LORENZO 22,82 MINCIO 11 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 TEDESCHI MICHELE 23,34 QUARTO 9 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 23,91 MURAT 8 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 BONA LORENZO 23,95 COZZI 7 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 DOFOUR LUCA 24,35 COZZI 6 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 BARTESAGHI ANDREA 24,68 MURAT 11 2004 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 TRAPANI LEONARDO 24,87 MINCIO 5 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 TOLEDO ANDRES 25,18 BACONE 4 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 OMODEI MASSIMO 25,52 ARIOLI 18 2004 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 ROSSI ANDREA 26,06 SANT'ABBONDIO 8 2004 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 POZZI MATTEO 26,22 PROCIDA 3 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 TENCALLA AMEDEO 26,43 CARDELLINO 2 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 EL DOSOUKY HAMED 26,78 CARDELLINO 7 2004 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 FASANELLA MANUEL 27,13 QUARTO 1 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 D'ARRIGO MARCO 30,38 ISEO 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 BIANCHI EDOARDO 30,63 DE MARCHI 6 2004 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 SANTORO GABRIELE 31,03 CARELLA - CANTU' 5 2004 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 BACANI JANUS 33,40 CARELLA - CANTU' 2003 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MAROTTO LARA 20,50 CARELLA - CANTU' 22 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 CANNELLA EUGENIA 21,66 COZZI 9 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 PEPE FRANCECA 21,78 ARIOLI 8 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 DVORNICHENKO SOFIA 21,79 SOLARI 7 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 FLORIO LISA 22,59 MINCIO 6 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 BARBARESCHI ALESSIA 22,63 ARIOLI 5 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO



7 BERTANI LODOVICA 22,78 COZZI 4 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 MARANI GINEVRA 22,93 SUZZANI 3 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 MARCHETTI FRANCESCA 23,00 ARIOLI 2 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 MELLONI VICTORIA 23,13 SAINI 22 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 TUCCI DILETTA 24,20 SUZZANI 1 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 DELLA PORTA GIULIA 24,27 SOLARI 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 DEL GROSSO STELLA 24,29 SANT'ABBONDIO 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 VAGHI MONICA 24,39 MINCIO 9 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 GRASSI GIULIA 24,60 PROCIDA 8 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 LUCIANI SILVIA 24,66 DE MARCHI 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 ZAMPARELLI GAIA 24,69 QUARTO 7 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 25,19 MURAT 6 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 BRESCIA MATILDE 25,20 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 MARRI CHIARA 26,40 CARDELLINO 5 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 BORGNINO SARA 26,47 SANT'ABBONDIO 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 CAIMI CLIZIA 26,82 MURAT 4 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 FIORENTINO CHIARA 27,04 SUZZANI 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 FERRARO PHOEBE 27,50 SANT'ABBONDIO 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 NIEDDU GIULIA 27,61 BACONE 3 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 SANTARELLI GIADA 27,70 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 VALOGGIA VIOLA 28,25 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 CASAROTTI MARTINA 28,34 ARIOLI 2 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 MONTI AGNESE 28,38 SUZZANI 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 MAGGI GIULIA 28,41 SUZZANI 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 ADAMI MATILDE 29,41 SUZZANI 1 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 ANTONINI CAROLA 29,63 SUZZANI 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 CAPIETTI MICHELA 30,30 MURAT 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

34 LUCAS RICHELLE 31,06 ISEO 2002 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

35 FERRARA ALISIA 31,38 SAINI 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

36 GAROFALO VANESSA 35,84 ISEO 2003 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 TINO ANDREA 19,78 SANT'ABBONDIO 22 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 TUCCI RICCARDO 21,01 SUZZANI 9 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 BORRONI EDOARDO 21,13 MURAT 11 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 BELLUSCI GUSTAVO 21,34 DE MARCHI 8 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 TROISE LORENZO 21,88 CARDELLINO 9 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 GELATO MARCO 22,08 CARDELLINO 7 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 DI MARTINO RICCARDO 22,63 MURAT 8 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 ANSELMI LORENZO 22,84 MURAT 6 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 MILIANTI NICOLO 22,84 CARELLA - CANTU' 5 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 KLAI ANTONIO BRAHIM 22,90 ARIOLI 7 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 CAPPELLARI FRANCESCO 22,94 QUARTO 4 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 FARINA GIANLUCA 23,67 SANT'ABBONDIO 3 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 DIAFERIO ANDREA 24,19 SANT'ABBONDIO 2 2001 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 CALDEONE FRANCESCO 24,83 CARELLA - CANTU' 6 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 FRATICELLI PIETRO 25,00 ARIOLI 5 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 AVALLONE ALESSANDRO 25,47 ARIOLI 4 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 BORETTI FRANCESCO 27,12 SAINI 3 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 ZAMBELLI ALESSIO 29,28 SAINI 2 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO



19 DOLCINI MATTEO 32,63 MURAT 1 2002 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 LAMBERTI CHIARA 20,22 SOLARI 11 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 ASTARITA GIULIA 20,41 CARELLA - CANTU' 11 1999 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 VALENZA REBECCA 20,87 PROCIDA 9 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 PRANDONI SIMONA 20,91 SANT'ABBONDIO 8 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 SOLARINO CHIARA 21,03 PROCIDA 11 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 WEN GIULIA 21,06 PROCIDA 9 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 AMBROSINI VERA 21,08 SOLARI 8 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 MASTRAPASQUA ELISA 21,15 MURAT 14 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 CIGERSA ROSA 21,16 PROCIDA 9 1999 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 BINELLO CHIARA 21,37 DE MARCHI 7 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 COATTO CAMILLA 21,48 COZZI 6 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 LOMAZZI CLAUDIA 22,10 BACONE 5 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 ASFAHA DENISE 22,56 SAINI 12 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 MAGGIONI ALICE 22,56 PROCIDA 4 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 BRAMANTE CARLOTTA 22,58 BACONE 3 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 BALBO MARTINA 22,62 SUZZANI 5 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 BRONZONI CECILIA 22,65 BACONE 4 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 ORNAGHI SERENA 22,87 QUARTO 3 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 MAGNAGHI SOFIA LUCREZIA 22,90 ARIOLI 2 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 MONTI ALICE 22,94 SUZZANI 8 1999 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 CALLEGARO SABINA 23,33 CARELLA - CANTU' 2 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 BOLIS ANITA 23,47 BACONE 1 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 GINOCCHIO MARGHERITA 23,50 SUZZANI 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 FUMEI ALICE 24,03 BACONE 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 VILLA LETIZIA 25,91 SUZZANI 1 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 CARACOZZA ILARIA 28,38 SAINI 2000 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 PALACIOS BRITNEY 28,69 ISEO 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 PIROVANO VALENTINA 28,75 SUZZANI 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 GOGOLIEVA IZABELLA 29,30 ISEO 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 OUIJER SARA 29,94 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 RIZZO GIADA 37,07 ISEO 2001 7) R femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CONTI ANDREA 17,12 SANT'ABBONDIO 11 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 COSTANTINI TOMMASO 17,83 ARIOLI 11 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 CETTA EMANUELE 18,12 SANT'ABBONDIO 9 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 ZANETTI GIORGIO 18,25 CARDELLINO 8 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 LO SCALZO MOSCHERI FEDERICO 18,47 PROCIDA 9 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 DOFOUR MATTEO 18,63 COZZI 8 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 PESCINI RICCARDO 18,71 COZZI 7 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 MARRA EDUARDO PAOLO 18,75 SOLARI 7 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 SANTANGELO FABIO 18,75 SANT'ABBONDIO 6 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 DELMATTI ANDREA 19,01 CARDELLINO 6 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 SHALBY MOHAMED 19,25 SANT'ABBONDIO 11 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 ANTELMO ROBERTO 19,41 SOLARI 5 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 GRILLO PIETRO 19,46 PROCIDA 9 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 MENCONI FABIO 19,47 ARIOLI 8 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 NANNI MATTIA 19,68 BACONE 4 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO



16 MINA ROBERTO 19,69 SANT'ABBONDIO 5 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 SANTINI ALESSANDRO 19,93 CARELLA - CANTU' 7 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 GRANZAROLO ALBERTO 20,07 MURAT 4 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 CAMPIRONI ALESSANDRO 20,08 SANT'ABBONDIO 3 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 CASORATI PIETRO 20,22 ARIOLI 3 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 GELSI ALESSANDRO 20,27 CARDELLINO 6 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 PIANE SIMONE 20,69 ARIOLI 2 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 CALVIERI PAOLO 20,84 PROCIDA 5 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 RUSSO GIANMARIA 21,10 ARIOLI 2 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 MARCHESI EDUARDO 21,32 BACONE 1 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 GIULIETTI MATTEO 21,37 CARELLA - CANTU' 4 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 KOZACHUK ALEKSANDER 21,87 SAINI 3 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 GIANMOENA DAVIDE 22,22 SUZZANI 1999 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 SESTINI GABRIELE 22,31 MURAT 2 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 EPIFANI SIMONE 22,81 SAINI 1 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 VILLACARO DAVIDE 23,67 SUZZANI 1 1998 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 ACQUAVIVA MATTEO 23,79 ARIOLI 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 CAJAZZO MARIO FEDERICO 30,68 SAINI 2000 8) R maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SOLARI 1'50''26 SOLARI 11 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

2 MINCIO 1''52''47 MINCIO 18 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

3 QUARTO 1''53''33 QUARTO 8 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

4 ARIOLI 2'00''49 ARIOLI 7 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

5 BACONE 2'05''59 BACONE 6 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

6 MURAT 2'05''62 MURAT 5 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

7 PROCIDA 2'05''87 PROCIDA 4 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

8 CARDELLINO 2'14''90 CARDELLINO 3 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

9 COZZI 2'15''70 COZZI 2 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

10 SANT'ABBONDIO 2'18''52 SANT'ABBONDIO 1 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

11 CARELLA - CANTU' 2'24''03 CARELLA - CANTU' 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

12 DE MARCHI 2'25''72 DE MARCHI 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

13 SUZZANI 2'42''06 SUZZANI 2003-2007 C+B 4 X 33 SL/DL

Posiz. Atleta Tempo Impianto Punti Anno

Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 PROCIDA 1'29''25 PROCIDA 22 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

2 COZZI 1'30''53 COZZI 18 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

3 MINCIO 1'31''59 MINCIO 8 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

4 SANT'ABBONDIO 1'31''97 SANT'ABBONDIO 7 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

5 CARELLA - CANTU' 1'33''12 CARELLA - CANTU' 6 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

6 SOLARI 1'33''94 SOLARI 5 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

7 ARIOLI 1'34''44 ARIOLI 4 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

8 CARDELLINO 1'37''55 CARDELLINO 3 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

9 BACONE 1'41''00 BACONE 2 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

10 SUZZANI 1'41''21 SUZZANI 1 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

11 QUARTO 1'41''72 QUARTO 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

12 MURAT 1'44''32 MURAT 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

13 SAINI 1'48''56 SAINI 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

STAFFETTA



14 DE MARCHI 1'52''00 DE MARCHI 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

15 ISEO 2'18''95 ISEO 1998-2003 A+R 4 X 33 SL/DL

IMPIANTI 1° GARA C-B A R TOTALE 

1 MINCIO 454 271 106 109 940

2 PROCIDA 448 80 106 230 864

3 SOLARI 421 212 27 190 850

4 COZZI 404 197 80 119 800

5 QUARTO 250 191 52 50 543

6 MURAT 229 149 114 33 525

7 S.ABBONDIO 270 63 47 133 513

8 ARIOLI 256 90 91 60 497

9 BACONE 212 128 42 52 434

10 CARDELLINO 182 56 60 91 389

11 CANTU-CARELLA 160 55 64 102 381

12 DE MARCHI 141 93 64 40 338

13 SUZZANI 93 35 53 67 248

14 SAINI 121 29 64 31 245

15 ISEO 60 8 5 7 80

ORO ARGENTO BRONZO TOTALE

1 PROCIDA 6 4 2 12

2 MINCIO 5 5 12 22

3 SOLARI 5 2 4 11

4 ARIOLI 3 4 1 8

5 MURAT 3 1 5 9

6 S.ABBONDIO 3 1 2 6

7 COZZI 2 9 2 13

8 CARDELLINO 2 1 3

9 CANTU-CARELLA 1 2 3

10 QUARTO 1 1 3 5

11 DE MARCHI 1 1 1 3

12 SUZZANI 1 1

13 BACONE 0

14 ISEO 0

15 SAINI 0

MEDAGLIERE

CLASSIFICA IMPIANTI 


